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ARIA VINYL ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 8 MARCH, 2021
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist COMPANY CAT NO.
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SINGLE ALBUM

RACE CAR BLUES

LITTLE OBLIVIONS

KALEIDOSCOPE EYES

GREATEST HITS

FINE LINE

FOLKLORE

THE DARK SIDE OF THE MOON

DETROIT STORIES

RANDOM ACCESS MEMORIES

IGOR

MTV - UNPLUGGED IN NEW YORK

WHATEVER PEOPLE SAY I AM, THAT'S WHAT I'M NOT

FACELIFT

THE RAGING WRATH OF THE EASTER BUNNY DEMO

NIRVANA

GO FARTHER IN LIGHTNESS

MEDICINE AT MIDNIGHT

WHEN WE ALL FALL ASLEEP, WHERE DO WE GO?

NOFX

Slowly Slowly

Julien Baker

Sheppard

Queen

Harry Styles

Taylor Swift

Pink Floyd

Alice Cooper

Daft Punk

Tyler, The Creator

Nirvana

Arctic Monkeys

Alice In Chains

Mr. Bungle

Nirvana

Gang Of Youths

Foo Fighters

Billie Eilish

FWC/ORCH

UNFD/ORCH

4AD/INE

CHUGG/MGM

UNI/UMA

COL/SME

REP/UMA

COL/SME

SME

COL/SME

COL/SME

GEF/UMA

DOM/EMI

COL/SME

IPE/UMA

GEF/UMA

SME

RCA/SME

INR/UMA
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FAT114-2

UNFD133CD

OLE1632CD

EOS009

2758364

19439705122

3503795

88875170912

0215697EMU

88883716862

G010004091543B

GEFD24727

3578692

467201.2

LIB225CD

4935232

88985442992

19439788362

B002972702
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