

CHART KEY TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA VINYL ALBUMS CHART

WEEK COMMENCING 8 MARCH, 2021

тw	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist	COMPANY	CAT NO.	
1	NEW	1	1	FOR THOSE THAT WISH TO EXIST	Architects	EPIT/RKT	E877282	
2	NEW	1	2	SINGLE ALBUM	NOFX	FWC/ORCH	FAT114-2	
3	R/E	3	1	RACE CAR BLUES	Slowly Slowly	UNFD/ORCH	UNFD133CD	
4	NEW	1	4	LITTLE OBLIVIONS	Julien Baker	4AD/INE	OLE1632CD	
5	NEW	1	5	KALEIDOSCOPE EYES	Sheppard	CHUGG/MGM	EOS009	
6	7	148	1	GREATEST HITS	Queen	UNI/UMA	2758364	
7	2	35	1	FINE LINE	Harry Styles	COL/SME	19439705122	
8	R/E	5	1	FOLKLORE	Taylor Swift	REP/UMA	3503795	
9	8	78	3	THE DARK SIDE OF THE MOON	Pink Floyd	COL/SME	88875170912	
10	NEW	1	10	DETROIT STORIES	Alice Cooper	SME	0215697EMU	
11	3	28	3	RANDOM ACCESS MEMORIES	Daft Punk	COL/SME	88883716862	
12	5	49	1	IGOR	Tyler, The Creator	COL/SME	G010004091543B	
13	11	157	3	MTV - UNPLUGGED IN NEW YORK	Nirvana	GEF/UMA	GEFD24727	
14	13	16	9	WHATEVER PEOPLE SAY I AM, THAT'S WHAT I'M NOT	Arctic Monkeys	DOM/EMI	3578692	
15	NEW	1	15	FACELIFT	Alice In Chains	COL/SME	467201.2	
16	R/E	3	3	THE RAGING WRATH OF THE EASTER BUNNY DEMO	Mr. Bungle	IPE/UMA	LIB225CD	
17	18	28	7	NIRVANA	Nirvana	GEF/UMA	4935232	
18	R/E	58	1	GO FARTHER IN LIGHTNESS	Gang Of Youths	SME	88985442992	
19	10	4	1	MEDICINE AT MIDNIGHT	Foo Fighters	RCA/SME	19439788362	
20	14	78	2	WHEN WE ALL FALL ASLEEP, WHERE DO WE GO?	Billie Eilish	INR/UMA	B002972702	